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750 N Kolb Rd, Tucson, United States
(+1)5202961122 - http://lwww.ggrill.com

The Menu of Guadalajara Mexican Grill from Tucson includes about 95 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $11.2. What User likes about Guadalajara Mexican Girill:

| was a little tired to come here, but | was pleasantly surprised when | asked if they had a separate vegan menu

and our server, alonso, said to order everything from the vegetarian section and he would make it vegan. | had
the impossible burrito and it was good and filled with a tonne impossible flesh. will definitely go back! read more.
The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities,

Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. What User doesn't like about Guadalajara

Mexican Grill:

We decided to stop in for dinner after seeing this place on Happy Cow. Right on the bottom of the menu it said
ask about our vegan menu ...so we did. No one, not even the manager knew anything about it. To their credit the
chef did agree to try to put something together. It just didn 't work well. We 'd advise another restaurant if you 're

strict about your diet. Too much oil, cheese, dairy meat reliance here. read more. If you're craving some zesty

South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: tasty dishes, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat,
though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, Many customers are also particularly looking forward to
the diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine. You can also look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine, and you can

indulge in tasty American menus like Burger or Barbecue.
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Specials

RELLENO COMBO $12.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Meat dishes

POLLO EN MOLE $14.0

GRILLED STEAK $15.0

Cocktails

DIABLO AZUL $7.0
[ ]

Main Course

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BREAST $14.0

Platters

TILAPIA FILLET $15.0

Wine

BENZIGER CHARDONNAY $7.0

ﬂl E.H o n ﬂ Fl o HI
FAJITAS

Vegetarians

TAQUITOS CON PAPAS $11.0

ENCHILADAS VERDE $12.0
Yarias

PLATO RANCHERO $14.0
Chinese Starters

CILANTRO CHICKEN $14.0
Dinners

CHIPOTLE SHRIMP $14.5
TRed Wines

PUNTO FINAL MALBEC $7.0
Wines by the Glass

WHITE ZIN $5.0

Ttems Worth Indulging On

CAMARONES VALLARTA $9.0
Beef Specialties

CHILE COLORADO $13.0
HUARACHE COMBOS $13.0

Burrito Grande

GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK $15.0
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Signature Margaritas
CADILLAC $8.5

Happy Hour Beverages

HOUSE MARGARITAS $3.0

ddd - Ons

SOUR CREAM

Drinks

DRINKS

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Especiales Del Medio Dia

PORK CARNITAS $14.0
Tunch Tavoriles - Enchiladas
CHILI VERDE $12.0
These types of dishes are

being served

APPETIZER

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
SHRIMP

Chicken
ARROZ CON POLLO $13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN $14.5

Beer

IMPORTED
DOMESTIC

Combo

COMBO 3
COMBO 2

Yinos Tintos

HAYMEN HILL CABERNET
MENAGE A TROIS BLENDED RED

Carnitas
TACOS COCHINITO AL PASTOR
CHULETAS ADOBADAS

Uncategorized
CARNITAS TAPATIAS
BLACK BEANS

Beef

MEXICO CITY MILANESA
CARNE ASADA ANGELINA
MACHACA BEEF

Molcajetes
MOLCAJETE CAMARONES

MOLCAJETE MARISCOS
MOLCAJETE ULTIMO

Burros & Chimis

CHIMI CHILE VERDE

$4.5
$4.0

$13.0
$12.0

$7.5
$7.5

$12.0
$13.0

$12.0

$15.0
$14.0
$13.0

$17.0
$19.0
$19.0

$12.0
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CHIMI COLORADO
CHIMI CARNITAS

(] of
Margatinis
MARGATINI CLASSICO

MARGATINI AZUL WITH BLUE
CUARAO

MARGATINI MELON WITH MELON
LIQUER

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
MEXICAN
VEGETARIAN

GUACO-TACOS
PORTOBELLO FRESCO
BURRITO CHILANGO

ENCHILADAS ESPINACAS

Classic Combos
TRES BANDIDOS
PLATO PANCHO VILLA
PLATO BANDERA
PAZTEL AZTECA

Sizzlin'Fajitas!
SHRIMP-FEST FAJITA!
PORTOBELLO-VEGGIE
ULTIMO FAJITA SKILLET!
FAJITA COMBOS
CAPTAIN'S SKILLET

$12.0
$12.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

$14.0
$14.0
$13.0
$13.0

$16.0
$13.0
$19.0
$15.0
$19.0

Aperii

QUESO FUNDIDO CON CHORIZON  $8.5

FRESH GUACAMOLEA? $6.3
MANCHEGOSAH $7.0
MINI-CHIMISA $9.0
FAJITA MINI-CHIMISA $10.0
TOSTADITASA $8.3

Dishes are prepared with
CHEESE

MEAT

CHICKEN

TRAVEL

BEEF

CHILI

BEANS

()
fippetizers
COLD DRAFT BEER 16 OZ $4.0

COLD DRAFT BEER 22 OZ MUG $5.0

FROZEN FLAVORS: STRAWBERRY
OR MANGO 16 OZ GOBLET

THE GUADALARITA! 32 OZ $11.0
LA BANDERA 18 OZ GLASS $8.0
HOUSE 16 OZ GOBLET $6.0

CHIMICHANGA ASADA ALSO
AVAILABLE WITH SHREDDED
CHICKEN, GROUND OR
SHREDDED BEEF

BURRO CARNE ASADA ALSO
AVAILABLE AS A SHREDDED
CHICKEN OR GROUND BEEF
BURRITO FOR

LOBSTER STUFFED PORTOBELLO $9.0
CAMARONES PANZON $11.0

$8.0

$12.0

$11.0
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CALLOS PANZON $13.0 QUESADILLAAN $8.0



Guadalajara Mexican Grill

750 N Kolb Rd, Tucson, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00
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