





https://menulist.menu 750 N Kolb Rd, Tucson, United States (+1)5202961122 - http://www.ggrill.com

<u>The Menu</u> of Guadalajara Mexican Grill from Tucson includes about 95 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Guadalajara Mexican Grill:

I was a little tired to come here, but I was pleasantly surprised when I asked if they had a separate vegan menu and our server, alonso, said to order everything from the vegetarian section and he would make it vegan. I had the impossible burrito and it was good and filled with a tonne impossible flesh. will definitely go back! <u>read more</u>. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Guadalajara Mexican Grill:

We decided to stop in for dinner after seeing this place on Happy Cow. Right on the bottom of the menu it said ask about our vegan menu ...so we did. No one, not even the manager knew anything about it. To their credit the chef did agree to try to put something together. It just didn 't work well. We 'd advise another restaurant if you 're strict about your diet. Too much oil, cheese, dairy meat reliance here. <u>read more</u>. If you're craving some **zesty South American cuisine**, you've come to the right place: tasty dishes, prepared with <u>fish, seafood, and meat</u>, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, Many customers are also particularly looking forward to the diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine. You can also look forward to **delicious vegetarian cuisine**, and you can indulge in tasty American menus like Burger or Barbecue.



Specials Relleno combo	\$12.0
Sandwiches & Hot Pa BURRITO	ninis
Meat dishes Pollo en mole	\$14.0
Steaks grilled steak	\$15.0
Cocktails DIABLO AZUL	\$7.0
Main Course Chipotle Chicken breast	\$14.0
Platters TILAPIA FILLET	\$15.0
Wine BENZIGER CHARDONNAY	\$7.0
Mexikanische Hauptg FAJITAS	erichte
Vegetarians TAQUITOS CON PAPAS	\$11.0

Mexikanische Gerichte -	
Enchiladas	
ENCHILADAS VERDE	\$12.0
Varias	
PLATO RANCHERO	\$14.0
Chinese Starters	
CILANTRO CHICKEN	\$14.0
Dinners	
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP	\$14.5
Red Wines	
PUNTO FINAL MALBEC	\$7.0
Wines by the Glass	
WHITE ZIN	\$5.0
Items Worth Indulging C	In
CAMARONES VALLARTA	\$9.0
Beef Specialties	
CHILE COLORADO	\$13.0
Huaraches	
HUARACHE COMBOS	\$13.0
Burrito Grande	

GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK

\$15.0



Signature Margaritas	
CADILLAC	\$8.5
Happy Hour Beverages	
HOUSE MARGARITAS	\$3.0
Add - Ons	
SOUR CREAM	
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Condiments and Sauces	
SAUCE	
Especiales Del Medio Dia	
PORK CARNITAS	\$14.0
Lunch Favorites - Enchilad	las
CHILI VERDE	\$12.0
These types of dishes are	

being served APPETIZER

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS SHRIMP

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO	\$13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.5

Beer	
IMPORTED	\$4.5
DOMESTIC	\$4.0
Combo	
COMBO 3	\$13.0
COMBO 2	\$12.0
Vinos Tintos	
HAYMEN HILL CABERNET	\$7.5
MENAGE A TROIS BLENDED RED	\$7.5
Carnitas	
TACOS COCHINITO AL PASTOR	\$12.0
CHULETAS ADOBADAS	\$13.0
Uncategorized	
CARNITAS TAPATIAS	\$12.0
BLACK BEANS	
Beef	
MEXICO CITY MILANESA	\$15.0
CARNE ASADA ANGELINA	\$14.0
MACHACA BEEF	\$13.0
Molcajetes	
MOLCAJETE CAMARONES	\$17.0
MOLCAJETE MARISCOS	\$19.0

MOLCAJETE MARISCOS	\$19.0
MOLCAJETE ULTIMO	\$19.0

Burros & Chimis

CHIMI CHILE VERDE

\$12.0

CHIMI COLORADO	\$12.0
CHIMI CARNITAS	\$12.0
Margatini's	
MARGATINI CLASSICO	\$8.0
MARGATINI AZUL WITH BLUE CUARAO	\$8.0
MARGATINI MELON WITH MELON LIQUER	\$8.0
Restaurant Category	
VEGAN	
MEXICAN	
VEGETARIAN	
d/and-min-	
Vegetarian	
GUAC0-TACOS	\$11.0
PORTOBELLO FRESCO	\$12.0
BURRITO CHILANGO	\$11.0
ENCHILADAS ESPINACAS	\$11.0
Classic Combos	
TRES BANDIDOS	\$14.0
PLATO PANCHO VILLA	\$14.0
PLATO BANDERA	\$13.0
PAZTEL AZTECA	\$13.0
Sizzlin'Fajitas!	
SHRIMP-FEST FAJITA!	¢16 0
	\$16.0
	\$13.0
	\$19.0
FAJITA COMBOS	\$15.0
CAPTAIN'S SKILLET	\$19.0

Aperitivos

QUESO FUNDIDO CON CHORIZO^	\$8.5
FRESH GUACAMOLE^	\$6.3
MANCHEGOS [^]	\$7.0
MINI-CHIMIS^	\$9.0
FAJITA MINI-CHIMIS^	\$10.0
TOSTADITAS^	\$8.3

Dishes are prepared with

CHEESE
MEAT
CHICKEN
TRAVEL
BEEF
CHILI
BEANS

Appetizers

\$4.0
\$5.0
, \$8.0
\$11.0
\$8.0
\$6.0
\$12.0
\$11.0
\$9.0
\$11.0







CALLOS PANZON

\$13.0 QUESADILLA^

\$8.0



Guadalajara Mexican Grill

750 N Kolb Rd, Tucson, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-23:00 Sunday 10:00-22:00